@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Min/Jun deel 1
Roosendaal, 18-9-2016

Programmanr. 4
18-9-2016 - 14:40

Meisjes, 400m vrije slag

Minioren 5
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Shanna Joppe
Floortje Bartels
Merel Coljee

Félinn van Lienden
Sabrina Sahebzadah
Daphne Vroege
Lotte Vandamme

~No o~ wNBRE

vereniging

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Zwemclub Koewacht

200601186
200601486
200602988
200602038
200602550
200602310
200600972

inschrijftijd
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587
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